
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\June 15\Contract No 6420.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6420 
MERRY STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT – 2010  
 
                                                                                               Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $384,551.40 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0953 $95,030.50 
Contingency 8%+ 7,602.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 14,257.50 
Sub-Total $116,890.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0953 $13,768.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,101.44 
Plan & Prep15%+ 2,070.56 
Sub-Total $16,940.00 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0953 $19,738.50 
Contingency 8%+ 1,581.50 
Sub-Total $21,320.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0953 $182,632.40 
Contingency 8%+ 14,607.60 
Sub-Total $197,240.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0953 $73,382.00 
Contingency 8%+ 5,868.00 
Sub-Total $79,250.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $431,640.00 
 
 


